No Réf Piece Description(Local) Description(English) Specification Loc No
1.05UF 3% 2100V
0CZZW1H00 [CAPACITOR, DRAWING[ | . H85 VDE
1 ac HIGH VOLTAGE] Pasive Woofer (CHINA)BICAI >0CzZzH
LGETA
1NHA0300018 HEX
1NHA03000 |,._ . . 3mM FZY MSWR
2 18 Pasive Woofer Pasive Woofer SIN JIN BOLT IND WNHO001
co.
INHA0400032 HEX
3 égHAO“OOO HEXAGONE Pasive Woofer 4mM ZN STS SIN | WNHO003
JIN BOLT IND CO.
1SBF0402418 BH +
1SBF040241 . S 4mM 8mM SWRCH
4 8 VIS Screw, Taptite FZY SIN JIN BOLT WSZ002
IND CO.
1SZZW2A00 | . ) TH + 4mM 10mM
5 2A Pasive Woofer Pasive Woofer MSWR FZY WSZ185
1WPL0500032
1WPL05000 . PLAIN 5mM 1.6mM
6 32 RONDELLE Pasive Woofer NATURAL STS A OH WWP008
SEONG CO.,LTD.
1WSD0400032
7 ;;VSDO“OOO RONDELLE Pasive Woofer SPRING 4mM 2M | Wws005
8A489 STS -
2M214.39F 950W
2.46GHZ 4.5KV
8 |28717326  [MAGNETRON Pasive Woofer 350mA 3.3V 12.5A | 56324A
LG ELECTRONICS
INC.
CASTING
Borosilicate Glass
CIRC. DIA340
9 gigowmoz TRAY,GLASS Pasive Woofer 1150G T6.3 33390G
(CHINA)LINUO
LGETA
BOROSILICATE
PRESS TEFLON
PTFE 0.7 DIA285.6
10 g$_9OW1AO4 Tray,Resin Pasive Woofer [TEFLON(BK) 33390C
MC8088HLC
DAEDONG LGETA
PRESS ALSTAR 0.6
11 [320481A001 15 ive Woofer Pasive Woofer MJ3281B SECC T0.6 | 535041
B
WALL
PRESS ALSTAR 0.5
12 350481’*002 Pasive Woofer Pasive Woofer MJ3281B ALSTAR | 535042
T0.5 WALL
COMPLEX STS 304-
3550W1A29 | . 2B NATURAL
13 3H Pasive Woofer Pasive Woofer MC8289BRSC LGETA 33550S
DADONG
COMPLEX CIRC.
3750W1A00 . GILT DIA260 U-
14 W Shelf Pasive Woofer H120 L-H120 GRILL 35026G
LGETA 261
15 g;SOWlAOO Shelf Pasive Woofer 35026C
65TL-150-H
. CERAMIC 250V 15A
16 |3B70856G |FUSIBLE Pasive Woofer Ubjcen rupe ek | S0Fz2A
ORISEL CO.,LTD
65TS-150-H
CERAMIC 250V 15A
17 |3874133p  |pasive Woofer Pasive Woofer UL/CSATUBE BK | 507 n

XIAMEN NINGLY
ELECTRONICS CO.,
LTD.




FAB00018601 TH +

18 ;‘200W4A00 VIS Screw,Customized  |4mM 10mM MSWR3 | wszo62
FZW SANTEH
MOLD TEFLON
19 gnglAOO SHAFT, TURN TABLE Pasive Woofer TEFLON WHITE 34370T
T7.5 13.0MM LGETA
20 :81081A002 Bracket,Motor Pasive Woofer 54810S
PRESS SBHG 0.6
21 ggmmcoo E;XFQ\T(%IOT'; DE LA Pasive Woofer T0.5 SGCC MS-2342,| 54810C
MS-2347 LGEIL -
. . PH + 4mM 12mM
22 |4B70188C [Pasive Woofer Pasive Woofer MSWR FZY WSZz085
4B71028B HEX 4mM
23 |4B71028B |ECROU Pasive Woofer NATURAL FZW KI | WNZ015
MI ELECTRONICS
EXTRUSION PVC
24 |4B72510F |SUPPORT Pasive Woofer MB-307MC LGEPS 34930W
LGETA HOLDER
. COMPLEX G-103N
25 14B73725A |RONDELLE Pasive Woofer AL NATURAL D9.0 54350S
. COMPLEX DIA20
26 |4B75290B |LEG Pasive Woofer H22 PP BLACK. 647781
SINTERING HSWR
CIRC. NOT GILT
5026W1A07 . DIA259 U-HO0.0 L-
27 5E Shelf Pasive Woofer HO.0 STEAM LGETA 35026S
MC8088HLC
(DADONG)
PRESS SBHG 0.5T
28 ;(Z:GZWZA% DUCT Pasive Woofer SECC KMS-2576MT | 55262A
LGETA 0.5T SBHG
SINTERING GLASS
5300W1A00 . . 115V 50HZ 600W
29 3y Pasive Woofer Pasive Woofer 1330 (CHINA)TIAN 353001
CHENG
COMPLEX 115V
5300W1A00 . . 50HZ 600W L250
30 6D Pasive Woofer Pasive Woofer (CHINA)TIAN 55300A
CHENG
DIA242 H19 PPS(R-
31 gﬁngZAOI Pasive Woofer Pasive Woofer 7) NATURAL 35889A
MV2040BSDL LGEUS
PRESS GALVALUME
590081A001 . T0.7 DIA125 CCW 8
32 A Fan Pasive Woofer WING GALVALUME 55900C
LGETA -
PRESS SGCC T0.8
590081A002 . DIA100 CCW 8
33 A Fan Pasive Woofer WING SGCC LGETA 55900N
MOLD PP DIA120
34 ;EOOWMOO Pasive Woofer Pasive Woofer CW 5 WING PP(HF- | 55900A
3308) LGETA LUPOL
6322W2A001A
1KOHM 5% 220V 2A
35 ?f\ZZWZAOO ?CH)ERDEOSTATIQUE Pasive Woofer 4.537KK LEAD BK - | 56322A
SKSENSOR CO.,
LTD.
2m167B-M47 900W
2.46GHZ 4.5KV
36 ggz4w1Aoo Pasive Woofer Pasive Woofer 350mA 3.3V 124 | 56324A
Panasonic

Corporation.




37

6549W1C00
2E

Motor, AC Circulation

Pasive Woofer

36549C

38

6549W1S01
1S

MOTOR(CIRC),SYNCHR
ONOUS

Pasive Woofer

SSM-16HR
220/240V 30mA 3W
50/60HZ 8P None
6RPM - SP
ELEMECH CO., LTD.

36549S

39

6600W1K00
1B

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

SZM-V16-FA-61
1C2P 125/250VAC
16A VERTICAL
200GF BK -
STARION(HUI
ZHOU)
ELECTRONICS
CO.,LTD.

466003

40

6600W1KO00
1D

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

SZM-V16-FA-63
1C2P 125/250VAC
16A VERTICAL
200GF BK -
STARION(HUI
ZHOU)
ELECTRONICS
CO.,LTD.

466001

41

6851W1A00
2D

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

56851D

42

6851W1A00
2E

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

CL04-12Ass'y
SMH250-06
HOUSING/BL101
HOUSING 51021
HOUSING/RING
D4.3 0.075M 0
BLACK ULY GUANG
DONG FENG HUA
GAO XIN JI SHU GU
FEN CO.,LTD

56851D

43

6877W1A42
4L

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

568772

44

6877W2A00
2M

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

187 187 210 NONE
NONE IEC Y LGETA
Atlantis

568773

45

690181A001
K

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

690181A001K 0.8A
5.0KV 51M SONG
SHAN 0.65A IN
TRUE SHANGHAI
SONGSHAN
ELECTRONICS
CO.LTD

56901A

46

6912W3B00
2Z

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

6912W3B002Z 35W
280VAC 0.10A OLM
OLUX CLEAR -
KYUNGNAM
ELECTRONICS
IND.,CO,LTD

56912B

47

6930W1A00
1X

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

KSD1 11.0/10AWI
180C 60C
125V_250V
15A_10A 6.4M LG
ELECTRONICS INC.

56930V

48

6930W1A00
3U

THERMOSTAT

Pasive Woofer

6930W1A003U 150C
60C 125V/250V
15A/10A 187M DAE
RYOUNG
INDUSTRAL

56930M




49

6930W1A00
7H

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

6930W1A007H 180C
60C 125V_250V
15A_10A 10mM
TONGBAO-
HUALONG
CONTROLS CO.,LTD

56930G

50

ABA7383160
1

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

BOTTOM PLATE
MJ]3281B LGETA
requested by
dengjun

648111

51

ABA7383170
1

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

BOTTOM PLATE
MJ]3281B LGETA
requested by
dengjun

648112

52

ACM733191
52

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

MJ3281BF.CPILOT1
LGEFS BLACK -

24781S

53

ACQ8544920
1

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

ALSTAR 32L
MJ3281B

33809A

54

ADC7344750
2

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

BLACK LGEFS 32L
Conv. LGETA

13581A

55

ADV7384890
1

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

32L BLACK
PAINT(E.D)
+BAKING+SEALING
LGETA MJ3281B

13213A

56

AED7339310
1

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

BLACK NO COATING
MJ3281B ABS

13651A

57

AE]7329960
1

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

LGETA 32L Conv.
PULL 1 PCS Pull
Down Door

43501A

58

AGU592955
03

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

32L Conv. NATURAL

63303A

59

EAD6094831
4

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

EAD60948314 #187
#187 1.00M 30MM
250V 10A/16A
HO5VV-F 3G1.5MM2
GRAY UL N
CHANGZHOU
HONGCHANG
DIANZI CO.,LTD

56411A

60

EAD6094831
6

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

EAD60948316 #187
#187 1.00M 30MM
250V 10A/16A C-4-1
HO5VV-F 3G1.5MM2
GRAY UL N
ZHEJIANG YUEHUA
IMPORT & EXPORT
Co., Ltd.

56411A

61

EAD6167041
2

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

EAD61670412 9P 9P
500 0.8MM 8 IEC N
- TIANJIN
XINCHANG
ELECTRONICS
CO.,LTD

568771

62

EAF3635831
0

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

EAF363583 0.8A
5.0KV 271 JIADE
LGETA MWO
MJ2881E TIANJIN
JIADE
ELECTRONICS
CO.LTD

56901A

63

EAM350018
90

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

EAM35001890
0.6mH 250VAC 20A
0.1uF 4700pF UL/EC
PIN/RING BK QING
DAO YUNLU
ELECTRONICS

CO,.LTD

56201A




64

EAU4274441
3

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

EAU42744413
220/240V 200mA
22W 50HZ 2P
10UF/250VAC
2400RPM xiao liang
100107 TIANJIN
NEW OHSUNG
ELECTRIC
MACHINERY.CO.LTD

56549F

65

EBJ3973920
9

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

EBJ39739209 900W
230/50HZ
2110/3.70 OH DPC
AL-AL S GRADE
INSULATOR Atlantis
Model DPC
NANTONG
CORPORATION
LTD.

56170D

66

EBR7576230
1

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

P-A649239
MJ3281BP RIGHT -

268711

67

EBR7587840
1

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

P-A648790
MJ3281BF.CB1QGSF
RIGHT 32L Solar
France Language

268712

68

FAB3131860
1

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

4H00006 FH + 5MM
10MM MSWR FZW
SHANTOU
ECONOMIC
FAVOURABLE ZONE
CHAO YUE METAL
PRODUCT CO.,LTD

WSz251

69

FAF3091180
1

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

PLAIN 5.2mM 5mM
\WHITE TEFLON
Door hinge bkt

Wwz091

70

MAK621271
03

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

COMPLEX SCP
NATURAL ML2881C
Solar 28L Grill

44360A

71

MAZ629122
01

Bracket,Heater

Bracket,Heater

PRESS SGCD1 T0.5
T0.5 SGCD1
MJ]3281B LGETA
Heater Cover

348101

72

MAZ629832
02

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

PRESS STAINLESS
T0.6 T0.6 ALSTAR
ML2881C LGETA -

348102

73

MAZ630122
01

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

PRESS SECC T1.5
T1.5 SECC 32L
Conv. LGETA Choke
Cover Bracket

14810C

74

MAZ630365
01

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

PRESS SPCC T2.3
T2.3 SPCC MJ3281B
LGETA requested by
dengjun

148101

75

MAZ630365
02

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

PRESS SPCC T2.3
T2.3 SPCC MJ3281B
LGETA Right

148102

76

MAZ631314
01

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

PRESS SGCC T0.5
T0.5 SGCC MJ3281B
LGETA SUCTION
GUIDE AIR GUIDE

54810V

77

MAZ632435
01

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

PRESS SGCC T0.5
T0.5 SGCC MJ3281B
LGETA NEW BKT

348103

78

MBG641027
01

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

MOLD ABS CANCEL
HG-173 BLACK
LGETA
Electricplating

250208




MOLD ABS START

MBG641027 | . HG-173 BLACK
79 02 Pasive Woofer Pasive Woofer LGETA 250209
Electricplating
MOLD ABS MWO
80 54136641028 Pasive Woofer Pasive Woofer ABS HG-173 BLACK | 250201
TOP BIG BUTTON
MOLD ABS MWO
81 g"f‘G641°48 Pasive Woofer Pasive Woofer ABS HG-173 BLACK | 250202
32L TOP LEFT
MOLD ABS MWO
82 g"ZBG641°48 Pasive Woofer Pasive Woofer ABS HG-173 BLACK | 250203
321 TOP RIGHT
MOLD ABS MWO
83 54336641048 Pasive Woofer Pasive Woofer ABS HG-173 BLACK | 250204
320 BOTTOM LEFT
MOLD ABS MWO
84 54436641048 Pasive Woofer Pasive Woofer ABS HG-173 BLACK | 250205
321 BOTTOM RIGHT
MOLD ABS MB-
MBG641049 | . 3724W ABS HG-173
85 01 Pasive Woofer Pasive Woofer BLACK LEFT 250206
CORNER
MOLD ABS MB-
MBG641049 | . 3724W ABS HG-173
86 02 Pasive Woofer Pasive Woofer BLACK RIGHT 250207
CORNER
PRESS PCM T0.6
87 2403”471184 Pasive Woofer Pasive Woofer PAINT BLACK 32L | 33112
LGETA M13281C
MOLD PBT 321
88 g"lCK662727 Pasive Woofer Pasive Woofer MJ3281B PBT 13552A
LGETA BLACK
MOLD ABS MB-
89 g"lCK66525° Pasive Woofer Pasive Woofer 3724W ABS HG-173 | 23550C
GRAY OUTER
CUTTING MICA
MCK665371 | . MICA T0.4 W18
90 01 Pasive Woofer Pasive Woofer L116 ML2881C 330522
LGETA
COMPLEX MICA T0.4
o1 g"ICK666047 Pasive Woofer Pasive Woofer W123 1140 32L 330521
Conv. LGETA
CUTTING ACRYL
MCR643263 | . 3L
92 13 Pasive Woofer Pasive Woofer MJ3281BF.CPILOT1 23806C
LGEFS ACRYL -
93 MCR643463 Pasive Woofer Pasive Woofer MOLD ABS 321 235501
01 Conv. ABS -
MOLD ABS 321
94 B/IZC R643463 Pasive Woofer Pasive Woofer Conv. ABS start 235502
Button Decor
MEA631326 |.__ ) MOLD P.P 32L
95 01 Pasive Woofer Pasive Woofer MJ3281 PP LGETA - 54974S
PRESS SGCD1 0.4T
96 341EA631714 Pasive Woofer Pasive Woofer 32L MJ3281BF ALL | 55238A
Upper
COMPLEX 5.0 300
97 g"lEE62°855 Pasive Woofer Pasive Woofer 600W 220V 10.0 | 353002
60HZ Carbon Heater
MOLD PBT PBT PULL
98 MEG625242 Pasive Woofer Pasive Woofer 1 PCS Solar Model 43500A
01
LGETA -
MOLD ABS MB-
g9 [MEG626986 (5 e woofer Pasive Woofer 3724W ABS HG-173 | 24930M
01
BLACK
MOLD ABS
100 341EY622737 Pasive Woofer Pasive Woofer POWERRTIMER 249401

BLACK 32L Conv.




101

MFC6215040
1

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

MOLD PBT LGETA
32L PBT MJ3281B
MONITOR

445101

102

MFC6215050
1

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

MOLD PBT LGETA
32L PBT MJ3281B
MONITOR

445102

103

MFC6218980
1

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

PRESS SECC T2.0
LGETA 32L SECC
Atlantis HINGE

14510L

104

MGC622633
03

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

MOLD PC PC
[TRIREX 3025A 9001
BLACK
MJ3281BF.CBKQGSF
LGEFS LGETA

13720D

105

MGC624389
03

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

MOLD PC PC
TRIREX 3025A
BLACK BLACK 32L
Conv. Model LGEFS
LGETA

23572A

106

MGJ]5141460
3

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

PRESS SGCC T0.8
SGCC MJ3281B T0.8
NATURAL

63302A

107

MGZ622469
01

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

MOLD ABS 32L
Conv. ABS BLACK
INNER

243501

108

MGZ622470
01

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

MOLD ABS 38L
Conv. ABS BLACK
OUTER

243502

109

MHJ6277540
1

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

MOLD PPS PPS
BROWN T7.5 13.5
LGETA NEW

343707

110

MHY626438
01

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

COMPLEX
EXTENSION HSW3
T0.5 DIAS5.6 LATCH
MJ3281B RIGHT
ADJUSTMENT

44970A

111

MHY626439
04

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

COMPLEX
EXTENSION PW3
T1.6 DIA13.3 HINGE
MJ3281B SPRING
RIGHT

64970A

112

MJH6233320
1

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

MOLD PP 32L Conv.
PP -

24980A

113

MJH6233340
1

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

MOLD PC 32L Conv.
PC Locker Protect

44980A

114

MJS5499470
1

Tray,Metal

Pasive Woofer

PRESS ALUMINUM
12 1.0 CIRC. AL
TEFLON(BK) DIA308
T1.0 DAEDONG
LGETA

33390M

115

MKC639194
01

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

CUTTING GLASS
W272 L410 T3.2
BLACK LGEFS
MJ3281B

148901

116

MKC639196
01

Pasive Woofer

Pasive Woofer

CUTTING GLASS
W190 L343.6 T2.0
NATURAL LGEFS
MJ3281B DOOR
PANEL CLEAR

GLASS

148902




